Request Title
Delisted Parks & Gardens since 2010

Station House, Milton Keynes - Third party responses to Certificate of Immunity application

Systems to control and process employee spend

IT Tender - names of applicants

Telephone Maintenance Information

Loggia & Shell Grotto at Thames Eyot - correspondence, meeting minutes, surveys
52-54 Newton Street, Manchester - Inspector's assessment

Sunbathers sculpture - installation of artwork

BP Burnell's roofless Hall, Wells See Palace - Scheduled Monument Consent

Data Centre Technology information

IT Contracts at Historic England

Balfron Tower Grade II* - correspondence with Local Authority

Mill, Clee St Margaret, Shropshire - identity of listing applicant

Norris Castle Estate - Historic England Advisory Committee minutes and Report
Old Oswestry Hillfort - Historic England Advisory Committee minutes

St Helens Kelloe, Co Durham - information regarding stone repair decay works
Cecil Shadbolt collection images - high resolution images

HM Prison Aylesbury and Young Offenders Institute Aylesbury - listing applications

Request ID Request Subject

CAS-01161-EIR
CAS-01164-EIR
CAS-01165- FOI
CAS-01166- FOI
CAS-01167- FOlI
CAS-01168- EIR
CAS-01169- EIR
CAS-01170-EIR
CAS-01171-EIR
CAS-01172-FOlI
CAS-01173- FOlI
CAS-01174-EIR
CAS-01175-EIR
CAS-01176-EIR
CAS-01177-EIR
CAS-01178-EIR
CAS-01179- FOI
CAS-01180- EIR

Listing
Listing
Staffing
Procurement
Procurement
Planning
Listing
Planning
Planning
Procurement
Procurement
Planning
Listing
Governance
Governance
Mixed
Research
Listing

Received Date Outcome Type

03/04/2020 Partially Withheld
07/04/2020 Partially Withheld
14/04/2020 Granted In Full
14/04/2020 Granted In Full
15/04/2020 Granted In Full
15/04/2020 Partially Withheld
15/04/2020 Granted In Full
20/04/2020 Partially Withheld
20/04/2020 Partially Withheld
21/04/2020 Granted In Full
22/04/2020 Granted In Full
07/04/2020 Fully Withheld
23/04/2020 Granted In Full
24/04/2020 Partially Withheld
28/04/2020 Not held
28/04/2020 Partially Withheld
27/04/2020 Fully Withheld
28/04/2020 Not held
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