Request Title	Request ID Reques	t Subject	Received Date Outcome Type
Delisted Parks & Gardens since 2010	CAS-01161- EIR	Listing	03/04/2020 Partially Withheld
Station House, Milton Keynes - Third party responses to Certificate of Immunity application	CAS-01164- EIR	Listing	07/04/2020 Partially Withheld
Systems to control and process employee spend	CAS-01165- FOI	Staffing	14/04/2020 Granted In Full
IT Tender - names of applicants	CAS-01166- FOI	Procurement	14/04/2020 Granted In Full
Telephone Maintenance Information	CAS-01167-FOI	Procurement	15/04/2020 Granted In Full
Loggia & Shell Grotto at Thames Eyot - correspondence, meeting minutes, surveys	CAS-01168- EIR	Planning	15/04/2020 Partially Withheld
52-54 Newton Street, Manchester - Inspector's assessment	CAS-01169- EIR	Listing	15/04/2020 Granted In Full
Sunbathers sculpture - installation of artwork	CAS-01170- EIR	Planning	20/04/2020 Partially Withheld
BP Burnell's roofless Hall, Wells See Palace - Scheduled Monument Consent	CAS-01171-EIR	Planning	20/04/2020 Partially Withheld
Data Centre Technology information	CAS-01172-FOI	Procurement	21/04/2020 Granted In Full
IT Contracts at Historic England	CAS-01173-FOI	Procurement	22/04/2020 Granted In Full
Balfron Tower Grade II* - correspondence with Local Authority	CAS-01174- EIR	Planning	07/04/2020 Fully Withheld
Mill, Clee St Margaret, Shropshire - identity of listing applicant	CAS-01175- EIR	Listing	23/04/2020 Granted In Full
Norris Castle Estate - Historic England Advisory Committee minutes and Report	CAS-01176- EIR	Governance	24/04/2020 Partially Withheld
Old Oswestry Hillfort - Historic England Advisory Committee minutes	CAS-01177- EIR	Governance	28/04/2020 Not held
St Helens Kelloe, Co Durham - information regarding stone repair decay works	CAS-01178- EIR	Mixed	28/04/2020 Partially Withheld
Cecil Shadbolt collection images - high resolution images	CAS-01179- FOI	Research	27/04/2020 Fully Withheld
HM Prison Aylesbury and Young Offenders Institute Aylesbury - listing applications	CAS-01180- EIR	Listing	28/04/2020 Not held